
PURPOSE
WY State School Foundation Program
County General Fund
County Library Fund
County Fair Fund
County Fair Repayment
Fire Protection Fund
Weed and Pest Control District
County School Fund (Local)
School Dist. Levy (Mandatory)
School Dist. Levy - BOCES Region 5
School Dist. Levy — BOCES CWC
School Bond and Redemption Levy
Teton County Hospital Fund Levy
Teton Conservation District
TOTALS

TETON COUNTY MILL LEVIES FOR 2006
2005 LEVY 2005 TAX 2006 LEVY

12.000 $ 10,097,103 12.000
6.124 5,152,888 5.763
3.000 2,524,275 2.667
0.500 420,713 0.932

0.459
0.500 292,579 0.500
0.668 562,072 0.571
6.000 5,048,551 6.000

25.000 21,035,631 25.000
0.100 84,143 0.100
0.100 84,143 0.100
1.200 1,009,710 1.100
3.000 2,524,276 3.000
1.000 841,425 1.000

59.192 $ 49,677,509 59.192

2006 TAX
$11,109,068

5,335,130
2,468,990

862,804
424,922
321,233
528,606

5,554,534
23,143,892

92,575
92,575

1,018,331
2,777,267

925,756
S 54.655.683

ALLOCATED DISTRICT LEVIES

Town of Jackson
General County
Alta Solid Waste
Aspens Improvement & Service District
Aspens I Water and Sewer
Aspens II Water and Sewer
Bar Y Special Improvement District
Buffalo Valley Water District
Granite Ridge Special District
Gros Ventre West Improvement Service
Polo Ranches Special Improvement District
Porcupine Creek Ranch ISD
Rafter J ISD
Rivermeadows Water
Skyline Maintenance & Water East
Skyline Maintenance & Water West
Squaw Creek Water
Targhee Towne Water District
Teton Village Fire, Water/Sewer
Teton Village Improvement and Service
West Gros Ventre Butte Water District
Wilson Water & Sewer

N/a
N/a
Various
$110 per lot
$212.51 per res. unit
$566.65 per res. unit
$949.15 per lot
Various
3.00 + 8.00 + 4.255 +.532 mills
$1,000 per lot
$950 per lot
Various
Various
$1,570 per lot
$375 & $225 per lot
$629 & $225 per lot
$593.95 per lot

$470 per lot
3.00 + 8.00 + TVA + .532 mills
3.00 + 8.00 + 4.255 + .532 mills
$253.18 per lot
Various

2006 ASSESSED VALUATIONS
Town of Jackson
General County
Alta Solid Waste
Aspens I Water/Sewer District (includes Aspen Improvement & Service Dist.)
Aspens II Water and Sewer District
Buffalo Valley Water District
Granite Ridge
Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service
Polo Ranches Special Improvement District
Rafter J Improvement & Service
Rivermeadow Water
Skyline Improvement/Service Districts
Squaw Creek Water
Targhee Towne Water District
Teton Village
Teton Village Improvement /Service
West Gros Ventre Water*/Bar Y Special Improvement District
Wilson Water & Sewer
GRAND TOTAL
*(Excluding that portion within Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service District)

190,915,199
504,078,160

13,628,807
18,992,738
37,393,543

887,115
19,641,862
6,238,702
2,628,986

20,049,305
5,668,931
6,739,286
4,569,498
1,908,196

41,935,345
30,778,982
2,180,304

17,520,727
925,755,686

2006 Levy Special District Levy

58.692
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.1 92
59.192
58.692
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.192
58.692
58.692
59.192
59.192

Total Mill

58.692
59.1 92
59.192
59.192
59.1 92
59.192
59.192
59.192
74.479
59.192
59.1 92
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.192
59.192
70.224
74.479
59.192
59.192


