

TETON COUNTY MILL LEVIES FOR 2006

<u>PURPOSE</u>	<u>2005 LEVY</u>	<u>2005 TAX</u>	<u>2006 LEVY</u>	<u>2006 TAX</u>
WY State School Foundation Program	12.000	\$ 10,097,103	12.000	\$11,109,068
County General Fund	6.124	5,152,888	5.763	5,335,130
County Library Fund	3.000	2,524,275	2.667	2,468,990
County Fair Fund	0.500	420,713	0.932	862,804
County Fair Repayment			0.459	424,922
Fire Protection Fund	0.500	292,579	0.500	321,233
Weed and Pest Control District	0.668	562,072	0.571	528,606
County School Fund (Local)	6.000	5,048,551	6.000	5,554,534
School Dist. Levy (Mandatory)	25.000	21,035,631	25.000	23,143,892
School Dist. Levy - BOCES Region 5	0.100	84,143	0.100	92,575
School Dist. Levy – BOCES CWC	0.100	84,143	0.100	92,575
School Bond and Redemption Levy	1.200	1,009,710	1.100	1,018,331
Teton County Hospital Fund Levy	3.000	2,524,276	3.000	2,777,267
Teton Conservation District	1.000	841,425	1.000	925,756
TOTALS	59.192	\$ 49,677,509	59.192	\$ 54,655,683

<u>ALLOCATED DISTRICT LEVIES</u>	<u>2006 Levy</u>	<u>Special District Levy</u>	<u>Total Mill Levy</u>
Town of Jackson	58.692	N/a	58.692
General County	59.192	N/a	59.192
Alta Solid Waste	59.192	Various	59.192
Aspens Improvement & Service District	59.192	\$110 per lot	59.192
Aspens I Water and Sewer	59.192	\$212.51 per res. unit	59.192
Aspens II Water and Sewer	59.192	\$566.65 per res. unit	59.192
Bar Y Special Improvement District	59.192	\$949.15 per lot	59.192
Buffalo Valley Water District	59.192	Various	59.192
Granite Ridge Special District	58.692	3.00 + 8.00 + 4.255 + .532 mills	74.479
Gros Ventre West Improvement Service	59.192	\$1,000 per lot	59.192
Polo Ranches Special Improvement District	59.192	\$950 per lot	59.192
Porcupine Creek Ranch ISD	59.192	Various	59.192
Rafter J ISD	59.192	Various	59.192
Rivermeadows Water	59.192	\$1,570 per lot	59.192
Skyline Maintenance & Water East	59.192	\$375 & \$225 per lot	59.192
Skyline Maintenance & Water West	59.192	\$629 & \$225 per lot	59.192
Squaw Creek Water	59.192	\$593.95 per lot	59.192
Targhee Towne Water District	59.192	\$470 per lot	59.192
Teton Village Fire, Water/Sewer	58.692	3.00 + 8.00 + TVA + .532 mills	70.224
Teton Village Improvement and Service	58.692	3.00 + 8.00 + 4.255 + .532 mills	74.479
West Gros Ventre Butte Water District	59.192	\$253.18 per lot	59.192
Wilson Water & Sewer	59.192	Various	59.192

2006 ASSESSED VALUATIONS

Town of Jackson	190,915,199
General County	504,078,160
Alta Solid Waste	13,628,807
Aspens I Water/Sewer District (includes Aspen Improvement & Service Dist.)	18,992,738
Aspens II Water and Sewer District	37,393,543
Buffalo Valley Water District	887,115
Granite Ridge	19,641,862
Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service	6,238,702
Polo Ranches Special Improvement District	2,628,986
Rafter J Improvement & Service	20,049,305
Rivermeadow Water	5,668,931
Skyline Improvement/Service Districts	6,739,286
Squaw Creek Water	4,569,498
Targhee Towne Water District	1,908,196
Teton Village	41,935,345
Teton Village Improvement /Service	30,778,982
West Gros Ventre Water*/Bar Y Special Improvement District	2,180,304
Wilson Water & Sewer	17,520,727
GRAND TOTAL	925,755,686

*(Excluding that portion within Gros Ventre West Improvement/Service District)